
Les Petits As Mondial Lacoste
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

21 JAN 2019
City,Country

Tarbes, FRA

ORDER OF PLAY Wednesday 23 Jan 
2019

Tourn. Key

TE-FRA-04-2019
Referee 

Nicolas PEIGNE 

Centre Court
Starting at 09:00

GS 14 

Cadence BRACE (CAN) [6]
vs.

Shanice ROIGNOT (FRA)

Court 1
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 

Paul BARBIER GAZEU (FRA)
vs.

Cooper WILLIAMS (USA)

Court 2
Starting at 09:00

GS 14 

Brenda FRUHVIRTOVA (CZE)
vs.

Michaela LAKI (GRE) [9]

Court 3
Starting at 09:00

GS 14 

Eva SHAW (GBR)
vs.

Li Hsin LIN (TPE) [16]

Court 4
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 

Rodrigo PACHECO MENDEZ (MEX) [12]

vs.
Bon Lou KARSTENS (GER)

Court 5
Starting at 09:00

GSC 14 

Maelie MONFILS (FRA)
vs.

Luana PLAZA ARAUJO (BRA)

Court 6
Starting at 09:00

GSC 14 

Elsa CHAUMETTE (FRA)
vs.

Liv HOVDE (USA)

Court 7
Starting at 09:00

GS 14 

Nikola BARTUNKOVA (CZE)
vs.

Victoria JIMENEZ KASINTSEVA (AND) [7]

Court 8
Starting at 09:00

BS 14 

Mihai Alexandru COMAN (ROU) [4]

vs.
Mikalai BANKOU (BLR)

1

Followed by
BS 14 

Nicolas ELI (ARG)
vs.

Theo PAPAMALAMIS (FRA)

Followed by
BS 14 

Clement KUBIAK (FRA)
vs.

Maxim ZHUKOV (RUS) [3]

Followed by
BS 14 

Alexander BLOCKX (BEL) [1]
vs.

Yuvan NANDAL (IND)

Followed by
BS 14 

Joseph PHILLIPS (USA)
vs.

Lennon Roark JONES (JPN)

Followed by
BS 14 

Vojtech PETR (CZE) [13]
vs.

Kyle KANG (USA)

Followed by
GSC 14 

Auriane LUNAIN (FRA)
vs.

Jaquelyn OGUNWALE (GBR)

Consolation Draw
Followed by

BS 14 

Fabio NESTOLA (GBR)
vs.

Learner TIEN (USA) [15]

Followed by
BS 14 

Andrii ZIMNOKH (UKR)
vs.

Luca POW (GBR) [10]

2

Followed by
BS 14 

Tiago PIRES ANTONIO (FRA)
vs.

Markus GIERSIEPEN GARCIA (ESP)

Followed by
BS 14 

GHIBAUDO, A
or COQUELIN, H

vs.
Yaroslav DEMIN (RUS) [5]

Followed by
BS 14 

Yannik KELM (GER)
vs.

Branko DJURIC (SRB) [2]

Followed by
GS 14 

Katherine HUI (USA) [12]
vs.

Leticia TAROCCO (CRO)

Followed by
BS 14 

Gilles Arnaud BAILLY (BEL) [14]
vs.

Pepe LEON BALEATO (ESP)

Consolation Draw
Followed by

GSC 14 

Pari SINGH (IND)
vs.

Amanda DE OLIVEIRA (BRA)

Followed by
BS 14 

Georg Eduard ISRAELAN (GER) [7]

vs.
Oskar GRZEGORZEWSKI (POL)

Followed by
BS 14 

Rashed NAWAF (QAT) [11]
vs.

Patrick JOZWICKI (AUT)

3

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 

Linda FRUHVIRTOVA (CZE) [1]
vs.

Anna SEDYSHEVA (RUS)

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 

Ranah Akua STOIBER (GBR)
vs.

Sofia COSTOULAS (BEL) [2]

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 

Anastasiia GUREVA (RUS) [4]
vs.

Kayla CROSS (CAN)

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 

Karolina KOZAKOVA (SUI)
vs.

Kaitlyn CARNICELLA (USA) [11]

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 

Celine NAEF (SUI) [10]
vs.

Hanna TSITAVETS (BLR)

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw
Not Before 13:30

GS 14 

Kristyna TOMAJKOVA (CZE) [8]
vs.

Emma TOTHOVA (SVK)

Not Before 13:30
GS 14 

Qavia LOPEZ (USA)
vs.

Lucie HAVLICKOVA (CZE) [15]

4

Followed by
GS 14 

Naroa ARANZABAL (ESP)
vs.

Maria Sara POPA (ROU) [3]

Followed by
GS 14 

Tijana SRETENOVIC (SRB)
vs.

Melisa ERCAN (TUR)

Consolation Draw
Followed by

BD 14 
Daniel KHAZIME (RUS) /

Grigory SHEBEKIN (RUS) [5]
vs.

Fran RAKONIC (CRO) /
Antonio VOLJAVEC (CRO)

Followed by
BD 14 

Gabriel DEBRU (FRA) /
Kilian FELDBAUSCH (SUI)

vs.
Kyle KANG (USA) /

Cooper WILLIAMS (USA)

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw
Followed by

BD 14 
Mihai Alexandru COMAN (ROU) /

Patrick SCHOEN (SUI) [1]
vs.

Louis-Lou LANGENAKEN (BEL) /
Henry SEARLE (GBR)

Followed by
BD 14 

Fabio NESTOLA (GBR) /
Luca POW (GBR) [6]

vs.
Mikalai BANKOU (BLR) /
Tikhon FEDOROV (BLR)

5

Not Before 17:30
GS 14 

Sarah ILIEV (FRA)
vs.

Victoria MBOKO (CAN) [5]

Followed by
GS 14 

Anna PARADISI (ITA)
vs.

Vanesa Dalma DANKO (HUN)

Consolation Draw
Followed by

BD 14 
Antoine GHIBAUDO (FRA) /

Clement KUBIAK (FRA)
vs.

Oleksandr PONOMAR (UKR) /
Andrii ZIMNOKH (UKR)

Followed by
BD 14 

Lennon Roark JONES (JPN) /
Rashed NAWAF (QAT)

vs.
Gilles Arnaud BAILLY (BEL) [2] /

Alexander BLOCKX (BEL)

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw
Followed by

BD 14 
Nicolas ELI (ARG) /

Marc MAJDANDZIC (GER)
vs.

Bon Lou KARSTENS (GER) [8] /
Yannik KELM (GER)

Followed by
BD 14 

Georg Eduard ISRAELAN (GER) /
Fryderyk LECHNO-WASIUTYNSKI (POL)

vs.
Markus GIERSIEPEN GARCIA (ESP) [4] /

Rodrigo PACHECO MENDEZ (MEX)

6

Followed by
GD 14 

Yaroslava BARTASHEVICH (RUS) /
Anastasiia GUREVA (RUS) [1]

vs.
Karolina KOZAKOVA (SUI) [6] /

Celine NAEF (SUI)

Followed by
GD 14 

Victoria JIMENEZ KASINTSEVA (AND) /

Malwina ROWINSKA (POL) [4]
vs.

Kayla CROSS (CAN) /
Katherine HUI (USA)

Consolation Draw Consolation Draw
Followed by

GD 14 
Brenda FRUHVIRTOVA (CZE) /

Linda FRUHVIRTOVA (CZE)
vs.

Manal ENNACIRI (MAR) /
Alevtina IBRAGIMOVA (RUS)

Followed by
GD 14 

Eva SHAW (GBR) /
Ranah Akua STOIBER (GBR)

vs.
Lucie HAVLICKOVA (CZE) [2] /

Kristyna TOMAJKOVA (CZE)

7

 Last match on any court may be moved  O rder of P lay  released  Tournament Director  Referee
 
 

 22 JA N 2019 18:18
 KNA EBEL Jean-C laude  C laudine Nicolas PEIGNE


